

## A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award Announces Grand Prize Package for 2024

The A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award reveals an extensive prize package aimed at recognizing and celebrating excellence in design research

COMO, CO, ITALY, March 5, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award, a highly prestigious international design competition, has announced its comprehensive prize package for the 2024-2025 award period. The award, established in 2008, aims to recognize



and celebrate excellence in design research, advanced research and development, and strategic design innovation. This prestigious accolade represents a significant milestone for professionals and organizations in the design research field, offering winners a range of benefits designed to acknowledge their contributions to advancing art, science, design, and technology.

The A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award addresses the growing need for recognition in the rapidly evolving field of design research. The award acknowledges the crucial role of research and development in shaping future design solutions and technological advancements. By recognizing excellence in design research, the award aims to foster innovation and encourage the development of superior products and projects that benefit society.

Design researchers, research and development companies, innovation managers, strategic design consultants, and design academics are invited to participate in this distinguished competition. Entries are evaluated based on innovation, methodology, practical applicability, and potential impact. The competition welcomes submissions across various categories, including human-centered design, strategic design, and advanced research and development. The late entry deadline is March 7th, 2025, with results announced on May 1st, 2025.

Entries undergo a rigorous evaluation process through blind peer review by an international jury panel comprising design professionals, academics, and industry experts. The assessment criteria

encompass research methodology, innovation potential, practical applicability, and societal impact. Each submission receives thorough consideration based on pre-established evaluation criteria, ensuring a fair and transparent judging process.

The A' Design Prize package includes the prestigious <u>Design Award</u> Winner Logo, professional trophy, and recognition certificate. Winners receive access to exclusive networking opportunities and professional development resources. The award maintains strict confidentiality protocols, particularly valuable for projects involving sensitive intellectual property or proprietary research.

The A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award serves a vital role in advancing the field of design research. By recognizing and celebrating excellence in research and development, the award aims to motivate professionals and organizations to pursue innovative solutions that contribute to societal advancement and technological progress.

Interested parties may learn more about the competition and submission requirements at: <a href="https://designresearchaward.com">https://designresearchaward.com</a>

About A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award

The A' Advanced Design and Design Research Award stands as a highly regarded international design competition that recognizes excellence in design research and innovation. The award provides a platform for design researchers, companies, and institutions to showcase their achievements while maintaining confidentiality of their intellectual property. Through its rigorous evaluation process and commitment to ethical standards, the award aims to advance the field of design research by identifying and celebrating work that demonstrates exceptional methodology, innovation, and potential for societal impact.

## About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award represents a prestigious international design competition organized annually in Como, Italy, since 2008. Through its philanthropic mission, the award aims to advance society by recognizing and promoting superior products and projects that benefit humanity. The competition employs a rigorous blind peer-review process, where entries are evaluated anonymously based on pre-established criteria by an international jury panel. The ultimate goal is to create a better world through the transformative power of good design by motivating designers and brands to develop superior products and projects that positively impact society. Interested parties may explore the competition at:

https://designresearchaward.com

Dinesh Kumar
A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL
email us here

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.